SGM6022
6MHz, 600mA Synchronous Step-Down Regulator
APRIL2017 –REV. ASG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM6022 is a 6MHz, step-down switching
voltage regulator, with 600mA output current
capability, that delivers a fixed output from an input

APRIL 2017 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL STATUS (1) PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM6022-1 ACTIVE TDFN-2×2-6L SGM6022-1YTDI6G/TR GDA
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6022-2 PREVIEW TDFN-2×2-6L SGM6022-2YTDI6G/TR GDB
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6022-3 PREVIEW TDFN-2×2-6L SGM6022-3YTDI6G/TR GH8
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6022-4 PREVIEW TDFN-2×2-6L SGM6022-4YTDI6G/TR GDC
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTES:
1. The marketing status values are defined as follows:
ACTIVE: Product device recommended for new designs.